
School/College-Major Fr. So. Jr. Sr. Full-time Part-time Male Female Total

Agriculture & Natural Resources
Avery Point

Agriculture and Natrl Resources 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 3
Allied Health Sciences 7 1 2 0 10 0 3 7 10
Animal Science 6 0 0 0 6 0 2 4 6
Enviromental Sciences 4 4 0 0 8 0 6 2 8
Enviromental Studies 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
Horticulture 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1
Natural Science 4 0 1 1 6 0 1 5 6
Pathobiology 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 2
Sustainable Plant and Soil Sys 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1

Avery Point Total: 27 5 4 2 37 1 18 20 38
Hartford

Agriculture & Natrl Resources 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1
Allied Health Sciences 15 15 4 1 32 3 4 31 35
Animal Science 14 7 0 1 19 3 2 20 22
Environmental Sciences 2 2 0 0 4 0 2 2 4
Enviromental Studies 2 2 2 0 5 1 3 3 6
Exercise Science 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
Landscape Architecture 4 2 0 0 6 0 5 1 6
Natural Resources 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2
Nutritional Sciences 2 2 0 1 5 0 2 3 5
Pathobiology 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 2

Hartford Total: 43 31 7 3 77 7 23 61 84
Stamford
      Agriculture & Natural Resources 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1

Allied Health Sciences 4 6 1 0 10 1 2 9 11
Animal Science 12 3 0 0 14 1 3 12 15
Environmental Sciences 5 0 0 0 5 0 1 4 5
Environmental Studies 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 2
Landscape Architecture 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
Natural Resources 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1
Nutritional Sciences 2 3 1 1 5 2 1 6 7
Pathobiology 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
Sustainable Plant and Soil Sys 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 2

Stamford Total: 27 16 2 1 40 6 12 34 46
Waterbury

Agriculture & Natural Resources 3 1 0 0 3 1 1 3 4
Allied Health Sciences 6 8 2 1 15 2 4 13 17
Animal Science 10 1 0 0 11 0 3 8 11
Environmental Sciences 2 2 0 0 3 1 2 2 4
Environmental Studies 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
Landscape Architecture 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
Natural Resources 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
Nutritional Sciences 2 1 0 1 3 1 1 3 4
Pathobiology 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
Pre-Teaching Ag Sciences 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2

Waterbury Total: 27 15 2 2 41 5 14 32 46
Total Ag & Natural Resources: 124 67 15 8 195 19 67 147 214

Center for Excellence in Teaching and Learning (General Studies)
Avery Point 0 1 4 20 11 14 9 16 25
Hartford 0 0 4 23 6 21 10 17 27
Stamford 1 0 11 30 11 31 17 25 42
Waterbury 0 0 5 16 5 16 8 13 21

Total General Studies: 1 1 24 89 33 82 44 71 115

Business
Avery Point

Accounting 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1
Finance 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
Health Care Management 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
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Management 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
Marketing 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
Undecided 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 1 2

Avery Point Total: 1 6 0 0 7 0 5 2 7
Hartford

Accounting 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 2 2
Business Administration 8 1 7 20 30 6 21 15 36
Buisness Data Analytics 1 0 3 13 15 2 9 8 17
Finance 0 1 1 1 2 1 3 0 3
Management 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
Marketing 1 4 0 0 5 0 1 4 5
Real Estate & Urbon Economic 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
Undecided 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1

Hartford Total: 11 9 12 34 57 9 37 29 66
Stamford

Accounting 2 4 0 0 6 0 3 3 6
Business Administration 11 2 13 42 57 11 43 25 68
Business Data Analytics 3 1 4 13 15 6 17 4 21
Digital Marketing & Analytics 3 1 4 17 23 2 12 13 25
Finance 1 4 2 4 8 3 7 4 11
Financial Management 3 1 10 28 35 7 29 13 42
Management 1 2 0 0 3 0 2 1 3
Marketing 1 5 1 2 9 0 2 7 9
Undecided 3 1 0 0 4 0 3 1 4

Stamford Total: 28 21 34 106 160 29 118 71 189
Waterbury

Accounting 0 2 0 1 3 0 2 1 3
Business Administration 11 3 6 11 27 4 16 15 31
Business Data Analytics 1 1 6 6 2 7 1 8
Finance 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
Financial Management 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1
Health Care Management 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 2
Management 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 2
Marketing 0 1 1 0 2 0 2 0 2
Undecided 4 1 0 0 5 0 2 3 5

Waterbury Total: 17 11 8 19 48 7 33 22 55
Total Business: 57 47 54 159 272 45 193 124 317

Education
Hartford

Sport Management 0
Hartford Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Education: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nursing
Avery Point 0 23 0 5 28 0 5 23 28
Hartford 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Stamford 0 22 1 7 30 0 3 27 30
Waterbury 0 14 2 14 30 0 2 28 30

Total Nursing: 0 59 3 26 88 0 10 78 88

Social Work
Hartford 0

Total Social Work: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Engineering
Avery Point

Chemical Engineering 1 2 0 0 3 0 2 1 3
Computer Engineering 0 1 1 0 2 0 2 0 2
Computer science 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 2
Computer Science & Engineering 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 2
Electrical Engineering 1 5 0 0 6 0 5 1 6
Engineering Physics 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
Mechanical Engineering 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
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Undecided 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 2
Avery Point Total: 3 15 1 0 18 1 17 2 19

Hartford
      Electrical Engineering 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1

Mechanical Engineering 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
Hartford Total: 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 1 2

Stamford
Civil Engineering 0 3 0 0 3 0 3 0 3
Computer Science 5 3 1 1 9 1 7 3 10
Computer Science & Engineering 2 1 0 0 3 0 1 2 3
Electrical Engineering 2 3 1 5 1 5 1 6
Materials Sciene and Engr 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1
Mechanical Engineering 2 4 0 0 6 0 6 0 6
Undecided 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 2

Stamford Total: 13 14 2 2 28 3 25 6 31
Waterbury

Biomedical Engineering 1 2 0 0 3 0 2 1 3
Chemical Engineering 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
Civil Engineering 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 1 2
Computer Engineering 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 2
Computer Science 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
Computer Science & Engineering 0 2 0 1 2 1 3 0 3
Electrical Engineering 0 2 1 0 2 1 3 0 3
Environmental Engineering 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
Mechanical Engineering 1 2 0 0 3 0 3 0 3
Undecided 4 1 1 1 7 0 5 2 7

Waterbury Total: 7 15 2 2 24 2 20 6 26
Total Engineering: 23 46 5 4 72 6 63 15 78

Fine Arts
Avery Point

Pre-Teaching Music Ed 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Avery Point Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hartford
Art History 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 2
General Program in Art 2 1 0 0 3 0 1 2 3

Hartford Total: 4 1 0 0 4 1 1 4 5
Stamford

Digital Media and Design 18 29 31 23 92 9 61 40 101
General Program in Art 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 2

Stamford Total: 19 29 31 24 93 10 61 42 103
Waterbury

General Program in Art 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 2
Waterbury Total: 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 2

Total Fine Arts: 24 31 31 24 99 11 62 48 110

Liberal Arts & Sciences 
Avery Point

American Studies 0 2 2 2 5 1 3 3 6
Anthropology 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 1 2
Applied Mathematical Sciences 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1
Biological Sciences 10 3 3 1 15 2 7 10 17
Chemistry 3 4 0 0 7 0 6 1 7
Cognitive Science 1 2 0 0 2 1 2 1 3
Communication 4 1 0 2 6 1 5 2 7
Ecology & Evolutionary Biology 1 1 0 2 2 2 2 2 4
Economics 5 5 3 2 14 1 9 6 15
English 2 6 5 7 19 1 7 13 20
Environmental Sciences 2 1 1 0 4 0 3 1 4
Exploratory 114 73 7 3 186 11 130 67 197
Geography 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 2
History 3 7 0 4 13 1 10 4 14
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Human Dev & Family Studies 1 4 4 3 11 1 0 12 12
Linguistics/Philosophy 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
Linguistics/Psychology 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
Marine Sciences 11 13 13 23 57 3 23 37 60
Martime Studies 2 6 6 6 19 1 13 7 20
Mathematics 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 2
Mathematics/Actuarial Science 1 3 0 0 4 0 2 2 4
Mathematics-Physics 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
Molecular and Cell Biology 3 3 0 1 6 1 4 3 7
Physics 2 1 0 0 3 0 3 0 3
Physiology & Neurobiology 3 3 0 0 6 0 2 4 6
Political Science 3 7 1 1 10 2 6 6 12
Pre-Individualized 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 2
Pre-Journal 3 0 0 0 3 0 2 1 3
Pre-Pharmacy 5 2 2 0 9 0 5 4 9
Pre-Sport Management 7 0 0 0 7 0 6 1 7
Pre-Teaching 12 6 2 0 20 0 8 12 20
Psychological Sciences 11 7 5 5 24 4 13 15 28
Sociology 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 2 3
Speech, Language, & Hearing Sci 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
Statistics 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1

Avery Point Total: 216 166 56 64 468 34 280 222 502
Hartford

Anthropology 2 2 0 2 4 2 1 5 6
Biological Sciences 50 52 4 4 105 5 37 73 110
Chemistry 12 6 1 0 19 0 11 8 19
Chines 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
Cognitive Sciences 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 2
Communication 11 6 3 4 20 4 10 14 24
Economics 6 16 4 3 26 3 20 9 29
Engineering Physics 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1
English 9 7 8 8 29 3 9 23 32
Environmental Sciences 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
Environmental Studies 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
Exploratory 299 100 20 3 403 19 241 181 422
Geoscience 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1
History 8 9 1 1 17 2 13 6 19
Human Dev & Family Studies 7 13 20 20 54 6 5 55 60
Human Rights 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 2
Linguistics and Philosophy 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
Linguistics and Psychology 3 2 0 0 5 0 1 4 5

Mathematics 3 4 2 0 7 2 2 7 9
Mathematics/Actuarial Science 7 1 0 0 7 1 8 0 8

      Mathematics/Actuarial Sci/Finance 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 2
Mathematics-Physics 6 0 0 0 6 0 5 1 6
Molecular and Cell Biology 5 6 1 1 11 2 3 10 13
Philosophy 2 1 0 1 4 0 3 1 4
Physics 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
Physiology & Neurobiology 7 4 0 0 11 0 3 8 11
Political Science 17 13 4 2 33 3 18 18 36
Pre-Individualized 1 1 1 0 3 0 1 2 3
Pre-Journalism 7 5 0 0 12 0 6 6 12
Pre-Pharmacy 19 5 3 1 27 1 9 19 28
Pre-Sport Management 7 5 2 0 14 0 11 3 14
Pre-Teaching 12 13 0 0 24 1 3 22 25
Psychological Sciences 28 35 25 19 97 10 18 89 107
Sociology 6 3 2 1 10 2 4 8 12
Speech, Language & Hearing Sci 2 6 1 0 9 0 0 9 9
Statistics 3 2 2 0 7 0 5 2 7
Structural Biology/ Biophysics 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2
Urban and Community Studies 0 3 3 8 12 2 8 6 14
Women's Gender & Sexuality 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1

Hartford Total: 549 323 109 79 992 68 461 599 1,060
Stamford
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Anthropology 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 2
Applied Mathmatical Sciences 0 3 0 1 4 0 3 1 4
Biological Sciences 49 20 3 8 73 7 32 48 80
Chemistry 8 1 1 1 9 2 4 7 11
Communication 17 3 7 7 26 8 18 16 34
Ecology & Evolutionary Biology 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
Economics 12 17 24 27 63 17 63 17 80
Engineering Physics 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
English 10 6 12 8 28 8 12 24 36
Environmental Sciences 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
Environmental Studies 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 2
Exploratory 309 167 76 8 514 46 342 218 560
Geoscience 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
History 7 3 9 10 26 3 22 7 29
Human Dev & Family Studies 5 16 28 38 68 19 8 79 87
Human Rights 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 3 3
Linguistics/Psychology 3 2 0 0 4 1 1 4 5
Mathematics 2 2 1 1 5 1 4 2 6
Mathematics Actruarial Science 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1

      Mathematics/Actuarial Sci/Finance 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 2
Mathmatics -Physics 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 2
Molecular and Cell Biology 3 1 0 0 4 0 2 2 4
Philosophy 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
Physics 0 1 1 0 2 0 2 0 2
Physiology & Neurobiology 6 2 1 0 9 0 3 6 9
Political Science 17 9 12 12 42 8 26 24 50
Pre-Individualized 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1

Pre-Journalism 8 1 0 0 9 0 4 5 9
Pre-Pharmacy 11 5 1 0 16 1 6 11 17
Pre-Sport Management 7 1 0 0 8 0 8 0 8
Pre-Teaching 10 6 0 0 15 1 0 16 16
Psychological Sciences 24 38 36 51 130 19 35 114 149
Sociology 5 3 1 0 8 1 2 7 9
Spanish 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 2
Speech, Language & Hearing Sci 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2
Statistics 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
Urban and Community Studies 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1

Stamford Total: 528 315 214 172 1,087 142 605 624 1,229
Waterbury

American Studies 0 0 1 3 3 1 2 2 4
Anthropology 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
Applied Mathematical Sciences 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 2
Biological Sciences 31 39 3 6 75 4 27 52 79
Chemistry 5 2 0 0 7 0 5 2 7
Communication 0 3 1 0 3 1 3 1 4
Ecology & Evolutionary Biology 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 2
Economics 3 0 2 0 4 1 4 1 5
Engineering Physics 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
English 4 7 11 8 27 3 10 20 30
Environmental Studies 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
Exploratory 162 81 17 2 254 8 169 93 262
Geoscience 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
History 2 1 2 1 6 0 4 2 6
Human Dev & Family Studies 5 14 17 24 53 7 5 55 60
Human Rights 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 3
Latino and Latin American Studies 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
Linguistics/Psychology 2 1 0 0 3 0 1 2 3
Mathematics 2 1 0 0 3 0 2 1 3
Mathematics/Actuarial Science 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1

      Mathematics/Actuarial Sci/Finance 0 2 1 0 3 0 1 2 3
Molecular and Cell Biology 4 2 2 1 7 2 2 7 9
Philosphy 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 2
Physiology & Neurobiology 4 2 0 0 5 1 4 2 6
Political Science 11 4 1 0 16 0 12 4 16
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Pre-Individualized 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2
Pre-Journalism 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 2
Pre-Pharmacy 8 10 0 0 17 1 5 13 18
Pre-Sport Management 2 4 0 0 6 0 6 0 6
Pre-Teaching 7 10 1 0 17 1 1 17 18
Psycological Sciences 23 20 28 24 89 6 31 64 95
Sociology 0 1 0 2 3 0 1 2 3
Speech, Language & Hearing Sci 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 4
Statostocs 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
Urban and Community Studies 0 1 5 4 9 1 6 4 10

Waterbury Total: 294 209 93 75 634 37 311 360 671
Total Liberal Arts & Sciences: 1,587 1,013 472 390 3,181 281 1,657 1,805 3,462

Total Regional Campuses: 1,816 1,264 604 700 3,940 444 2,096 2,288 4,384
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